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Direction
Schwandorf — Mappach

73 stops

Open route schedule

Schwandorf

Ettmannsdorf, Gschoßmann

Ettmannsdorf, Blumenstraße

Ettmannsdorf, Sparkasse

Grünwald b. Schwandorf

Schwandorf, Seniorenresidenz

Krondorf, Elektro Radlinger

Fronberg, St.-And.-Str./Kirche

Fronberg, Olympiastr./Lohstr.

Fronberg, Fronberger Str.

Schwandorf, Marktplatz

Schwandorf, Steinbergerstr./Einkaufszent

Kronstetten, Buchenstraße

Kronstetten, Oichhornwirt

Schwandorf, Erlebnisbad/Oberpfalzhalle

Schwandorf, Krankenhaus

Dachelhofen, Abzw

Hochrain, Edisonstraße

Betriebshof Schmid

Dachelhofen, Schule/Hallenbad

Dachelhofen, Gewerbegebiet/Bbz

Route schedule
Schwandorf — Mappach

Monday 19:40-21:20

Tuesday 19:40-21:20

Wednesday 19:40-21:20

Thursday 19:40-21:20

Friday 19:40-21:20

Saturday 10:00-18:00

Sunday 11:00-21:00

Route info

Direction: Schwandorf

Stops: 73

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min
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Krumlengenfeld

Krumbach b. Schwandorf

Neukirchen b. Schwandorf

Hartenricht

Naabsiegenhofen

Göggelbach

Büchelkühn, Am Lenzgraben

Büchelkühn, Feuerwehrhaus

Naabeck, Brücke

Spielberg b. Schwandorf

Wiefelsdorf

Waltenhof

Bubach

Zielheim, Weidenweg

Klardorf, Abzw Bf

Klardorf, Metzgerei

Steinberg a. See, Oder

Steinberg a. See, Waldheim

Steinberg a. See, Rathaus

Steinberg a. See, Steinbruchstr.

Reuting

Haiderhöf

Neubäu

Brunn

Fischbach, Ortsmitte

Kaspeltshub

Tiefenhof

Oed, Abzw Spandlhof

Neuhaus b. Nittenau, Ost



Neuhaus b. Nittenau

Bleich

Stefling

Stefling Überfuhr

Hof a. Regen

Untermainsbach

Obermainsbach

Nittenau, Marktplatz

Nittenau, Volksschule

Nittenau, Gymnasium

Forsting bei Nittenau

Muckenbach

Nittenau, Seniorenzentrum

Bergham, Forsthaus

Bergham, Aumüller

Flugplatz, Abzw

St. Hubertus

Mögendorf

Schöngras, Abzw

Bruck, Marktplatz

Bruck, Friedhof

Sollbach

Mappach



Direction
Mappach — Schwandorf

73 stops

Open route schedule

Mappach

Bruck, Friedhof

Sollbach

Bruck, Marktplatz

Schöngras, Abzw

Mögendorf

St. Hubertus

Flugplatz, Abzw

Bergham, Aumüller

Bergham, Forsthaus

Nittenau, Seniorenzentrum

Muckenbach

Forsting bei Nittenau

Nittenau, Gymnasium

Nittenau, Volksschule

Nittenau, Marktplatz

Obermainsbach

Untermainsbach

Hof a. Regen

Stefling Überfuhr

Stefling

Bleich

Neuhaus b. Nittenau

Neuhaus b. Nittenau, Ost

Oed, Abzw Spandlhof

Route schedule
Mappach — Schwandorf

Monday 07:45-18:53

Tuesday 07:45-18:53

Wednesday 07:45-18:53

Thursday 07:45-18:53

Friday 07:45-18:53

Saturday 06:53-14:53

Sunday 06:53-15:53

Route info

Direction: Mappach

Stops: 73

Trip Duration: 3 hour 7 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-8410-3818709727-3937372412


Tiefenhof

Kaspeltshub

Fischbach, Ortsmitte

Brunn

Neubäu

Haiderhöf

Reuting

Steinberg a. See, Steinbruchstr.

Steinberg a. See, Rathaus

Steinberg a. See, Waldheim

Steinberg a. See, Oder

Klardorf, Metzgerei

Klardorf, Abzw Bf

Zielheim, Weidenweg

Bubach

Waltenhof

Wiefelsdorf

Spielberg b. Schwandorf

Naabeck, Brücke

Büchelkühn, Feuerwehrhaus

Büchelkühn, Am Lenzgraben

Göggelbach

Naabsiegenhofen

Hartenricht

Neukirchen b. Schwandorf

Krumbach b. Schwandorf

Krumlengenfeld

Dachelhofen, Gewerbegebiet/Bbz



Dachelhofen, Schule/Hallenbad

Betriebshof Schmid

Hochrain, Edisonstraße

Dachelhofen, Abzw

Schwandorf, Krankenhaus

Schwandorf, Erlebnisbad/Oberpfalzhalle

Kronstetten, Oichhornwirt

Kronstetten, Buchenstraße

Schwandorf, Steinbergerstr./Einkaufszent

Schwandorf, Marktplatz

Fronberg, Fronberger Str.

Fronberg, Olympiastr./Lohstr.

Fronberg, St.-And.-Str./Kirche

Krondorf, Elektro Radlinger

Schwandorf, Seniorenresidenz

Grünwald b. Schwandorf

Ettmannsdorf, Sparkasse

Ettmannsdorf, Blumenstraße

Ettmannsdorf, Gschoßmann

Schwandorf

8410 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Schwandorf in 
Bayern

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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